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TERM DATES 2018
TERM ONE

Start:

Monday 22nd January 2018
Finish:

Friday 13th April 2018
Note: 
Anzac Day (25.04.2018) is within the term break.

Statutory Holidays:

Waitangi Day – Tuesday 6th February 2018

Otago Anniversary - Monday 26th March 2018

Good Friday – Friday 30th March 2018

Easter Monday – Monday 02nd April 2018

Easter Tuesday – Tuesday 03rd April 2018

11 weeks

TERM TWO
Start:

Monday 30th April 2018 
Finish:

Friday 06th July 2018
Statutory Holidays:

Queen’s Birthday - Monday 04th June 2018
9 weeks & 4 days
TERM THREE








Start:

Monday 23rd July 2018
Finish:

Friday 28th September 2018
10 weeks




TERM FOUR








Start:

Monday 15th October 2018 

Finish:

Friday 21st December 2018
Statutory Holidays

Labour Day – Monday 22nd October 2018
9 weeks 4 days 






= 40 weeks, 3 days
Holiday Programme – 03.01.18 – 18.01.18





Holiday Programme – 16.04.18 – 27.04.18





Holiday Programme – 09.07.18 – 20.07.18





Holiday Programme – 01.10.18 – 12.10.18








Approved Board – 23.08.2017

